S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT
Week Ending Friday 6th February 2015

Currency — USD

There were 3 entries and 1 exit this week.

Entries:

Exits: Raytheon

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value

Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required

Short Sell

Leucadia National Corp, Schlumberger, Cimarex Energy

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS:

Amended

Activa

Firstenergy Corp

HCP Inc

Leucadia National Corp
Schlumberger
Southern Company
Xcel Energy

Retained

Edison International
Ford Motor company
Kellogg

Raytheon

Whole Food Markets
Cimarex Energy

Name

Cancelled

Code

ACT
FE

HCP
LUK
SLB
SO

XEL

EIX

RTN
WFM
XEC

Code

OLD

254.56
38.08
45.20
20.96
75.60
49.32
35.47

64.10
14.20
64.70
103.4
48.82
91.74

ACTION

Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend
Amend

Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain
Retain

Direction Entry

NEW

262.54
39.27
45.57
21.21
76.42
50.56
37.00

64.10
14.20
64.70
103.4
48.82
91.74

Stop Loss Trade Risk



Autodesk, Mondelez International

Amended

Retained

Chesapeake Energy CHK Buy 21.02 16.41 4.61
Edwards Lifesciences EW Sell 124.15 137.49 13.04
Halliburton HAL Buy 42.11 37.21 4.90
L-3 Communications LLL Buy 132 122.4 9.60
Lockheed Martin LMT Buy 202.10 186.60 15.50
Qep Resources QEP Buy 21.98 18.15 3.83
Transocean RIG Buy 17.4 14.50 5.31
Scandisk SNDK Buy 84.01 74.30 9.71
Southwestern Energy SWN Buy 26.38 22.64 3.74
Weyerhausen WY Buy 37.49 35.78 1.71
Exxon Mobil XOM Buy 93.42 87.26 6.16

[/ e [/ [em 2]

[:IWc ©l U_J[lgllmﬂ o

AR
‘MA?:E{LYSTO AN ;il 2 ) ey — -
CHK - . —

CHK - Chesapeake Energy
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Initial Stop Loss - 16.41
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Date: Friday, 23 November 2012 Open: 16.900 High: 17.830 Low: 16.810 Close: 17.830 Range: 1.020 Volume: 35,183,200 High Date: uesday’ohkwurber 012 Low Date: Monday, 19 November 2012 Position: 902 Cursor Value : 27.56 Z
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| Edwards Lesciences Corp - E (5P500) -1 Week Bar Chart- USD - o Layout

(] EW - Edwards Lifesciences Corp
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SellonStop - 124.15
Initial Stop Loss - 137.19
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Date: Friday, 21 September 2012 Open: 104.560 High: 106.260 Low: 102,530 Close: 105.850 Range: 3.730 Volume: 5,478,800 High Date: Friday, 21 September 2012 Low Date: Thursday, 20 September 2012 Position: 650 Cursor Value : 116.75
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-3 Communications Holdings - LLL (SPS00) - 1 Week
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{ H [ LLL - L-3 Communications
Tj- Biuy on Stop - 132.00
Initia Stop Loss - 122.40

Trade Risk - 9.60
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Date: Friday, 28 February 2014 Open: 115.240 High: 117.470 Low: 112,410 Close: 115.400 Range: 5.060 Volume: 4,612,800 High Date: Monday, 24 February 2014 Low Date: Thursday, 27 February 2014 Position: 823 Cursor Value : 89.04 4
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Date: Friday, 9 November 2012 Open: 93.490 High: 95.920 Low: 89.160 Close: 89,980 Range: 6.760 Volume: 10,861,700 High Date: Tuesday, 6 November 2012 Low Date: Friday, 9 November 2012 Position: 900 Cursor Value : 156.05 s 4
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Date: Friday, 23 November 2012 Open: 27.120 High: 28.770 Low: 27.120 Close: 28.690 Range: 1.650 Volume: 7,094,300 High Date: Friday, 23 November 2012 Low Date: Monday, 19 November 2012 Position: 124 Cursor Value : 38.98
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Date: Friday, 31 January 2014 Open: 44.580 High: 45.370 Low: 42.800 Close: 43.280 Range: 2.570 Volume: 23,813,900 High Date: Tuesday, 28 January 2014 Low Date: Friday, 31 January 2014 Position: 950 Cursor Value : 34.-
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7 Sanisk Corp - SNDK (SPS00) - 1 Week Bar Chart - USD - No Layout
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Date: Friday, 3 May 2013 Open: 53.990 High: 54.810 Low: 50.900 Close: 53.880 Range: 3.910 Volume: 25,639,600 High Date: Friday, 3 May 2013 Low Date: Wednesday, 1 May 2013 Position: 912 Cursor Value : 97.39
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[Fric 15 March 2013
Date: Friday, 15 March 2013 Open: 37.560 High: 39.250 Low: 37.350 Close: 38.590 Range: 1.900 Volume: 18,935,200 High Date: Friday, 15 March 2013 Low Date: Monday, 11 March 2013 Position: 918 Cursor Value : 43.51
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Date: Friday, 16 August 2013 Open: 27.680 High: 28.220 Low: 26.800 Close: 27.060 Range: 1.420 Volume: 27,231,600 High Date: Wednesday, 14 August 2013 Low Date: Tuesday, 13 August 2013 Position: 940 Cursor Value : 34.17 d
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Date: Friday, 9 August 2013 Open: 91,420 High: 91.970 Low: 90.430 Close: 90.720 Range: 1.540 Volume: 53,476,700 High Date: Thursday, 8 August 2013 Low Date: Friday, 9 August 2013 Position: 1651 Cursor Value : 99.92
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