S&P 500 - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 6th February 2015

Currency - USD

OID

ACTION

NFW

There were 3 entries and 1 exit this week.

Entries: Leucadia National Corp, Schlumberger, Cimarex Energy

Exits: Raytheon

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops - change value

Retained Orders or stops - no change

New working orders

Immediate action required

Short Sell

STOPS.

OPEN POSITIONS:

31073:	Code	OLD	ACTION	INEVV
Amended				
Activa Firstenergy Corp HCP Inc Leucadia National Corp Schlumberger Southern Company Xcel Energy	ACT FE HCP LUK SLB SO XEL	254.56 38.08 45.20 20.96 75.60 49.32 35.47	Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend Amend	262.54 39.27 45.57 21.21 76.42 50.56 37.00
Retained Edison International Ford Motor company	EIX F	64.10 14.20	Retain Retain	64.10 14.20
Kellogg Raytheon Whole Food Markets Cimarex Energy	K RTN WFM XEC	64.70 103.4 48.82 91.74	Retain Retain Retain Retain	64.70 103.4 48.82 91.74

Code

WORKING ORDERS:

Name Code Direction Entry Stop Loss Trade Risk

Cancelled

Autodesk, Mondelez International

Amended

Retained

Chesapeake Energy	CHK	Buy	21.02	16.41	4.61
Edwards Lifesciences	EW	Sell	124.15	137.49	13.04
Halliburton	HAL	Buy	42.11	37.21	4.90
L-3 Communications	LLL	Buy	132	122.4	9.60
Lockheed Martin	LMT	Buy	202.10	186.60	15.50
Qep Resources	QEP	Buy	21.98	18.15	3.83
Transocean	RIG	Buy	17.4	14.50	5.31
Scandisk	SNDK	Buy	84.01	74.30	9.71
Southwestern Energy	SWN	Buy	26.38	22.64	3.74
Weyerhausen	WY	Buy	37.49	35.78	1.71
Exxon Mobil	XOM	Buy	93.42	87.26	6.16

NEW ORDERS:

Charts





















